
NE DIV: W1/2 OF SE1/4 BLK 39.

773-1528, DC 1232-2046, QC 1235-

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEEN LLC
930 NE JOE CONEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10963-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/27/2015 DF 0.13 2,730 0 0 2,730

STANDARD
1

28,657
0

2,730
31,387

0
31,387

0
31,387
31,387

0

31,387

1490/347 5/10/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN SYLVESTER III

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEE

1413/1062 6/11/2020 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SYLVESTER WARREN II
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175 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 645 72.1224 80.78 52,103 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 600

BAS 600 100 600 26,657

USP 128 35 45 1,999

728 645 28,657

BAS= W20 S30 E2 USP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E18 N30$.

BAS

20

30

2

18

30

USP8

16

8

16

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-352.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,730


